"6y 7 Abril 2013

—
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Manga 1
Race (10 Laps) 06/04/2000 19:38
(36) Alba Garcia Perez 8 49.637 -0.469
1 50.629 9 50.007 +0.370
2 49.682 -0.947 10 49.990 -0.017
3 49.680 -0.002
4 49.388 -0.292 (44) Sergio Ramos Caceres
5 49.466 +0.078 1 52532
6 49.223 -0.243 2 50.431 -2.101
7 49.267 +0.044 3 50.635 +0.204
8 49.212 -0.055 4 50.549 -0.086
9 49.194 -0.018 5 50.725 +0.176
10 49.354 +0.160 6 50.657 -0.068
7 50.945 +0.288
(37) Jose Caros Trujillo 8 50.756 -0.189
1 50.926 9 50.770 +0.014
2 49.597 -1.329 10 50.718 -0.052
3 49.731 +0.134
4 49.340 -0.391
5 49.273 -0.067
6 49.483 +0.210
7 49.268 -0.215
8 49.195 -0.073
9 49.221 +0.026
10 49.293 +0.072
(39) Mateo Hage
1 51.092
2 49.881 -1.211
3 49.609 -0.272
4 49.610 +0.001
5 49.420 -0.190
6 49.521 +0.101
7 49.343 -0.178
8 49.516 +0.173
9 49.390 -0.126
10 49.234 -0.156
(38) Alejandro Hemandez
1 52.246
2 50.093 -2.153
3 49.873 -0.220
4 49.629 -0.244
5 49.949 +0.320
6 49.673 -0.276
7 49.019 -0.654
8 48.952 -0.067
9 49.084 +0.132
10 48.872 -0.212
(40) Yoday Betancort
1 51.623
2 50.148 -1.475
3 49.783 -0.365
4 49.769 -0.014
5 49.721 -0.048
6 49.854 +0.133
7 50.106 +0.252
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